
nationalexpress
B66
Newcastle upon Tyne to Blackpool
Valid from Monday 30th of March 2026 to Monday 20th of April 2026

Monday, Friday
Stops Times

Newcastle upon TyneCoach Stn, St James Boulevard   09:00  
GatesheadMetro Interchange   09:10  
Washington [Sunderland]Galleries Bus Stn (lay-by
outside)   09:35  
Chester-le-StreetSouth Burns, opp Market Tavern,
Stand M   09:45  
DurhamSutton St, bus stop opp Bridge St   10:00  
SpennymoorHigh St, Town Hall   10:15  
Bishop AucklandMarket Place,
opposite St. Anne's church   10:27  

Tebay ServicesM6, Southbound A 11:50  
D 12:20  

BlackpoolCentral Coach Stn, New Bonny St   13:40  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1


	Monday, Friday
	Key

